
DATES FOR YOUR DIARIES 

 

Please note that the dates for Family Assemblies will follow as soon as possible.  

October 2017  

Parent Consultations – KS2 will attend appointments 
with parents and all children will leave school with 
parents 

Afternoon of Tuesday 3rd October  
After School Wednesday 4th October 

Parent Workshop Friday 20th October 9.10-9.30 

Parent Forum (meeting with Mr McLeod, Mrs 
Brooks-Tyreman and Mrs Jameson) 

Friday 20th October 9.30 

Car Boot Sale Morning of Saturday 21st October (details to follow) 

November 2017  

Halloween Disco Thursday 2nd November 3.15 – 4.30 

School Photographer Tuesday 14th November (all children) 

December 2017  

Winter Fair Thursday 7th December(after school) 

Christmas Jumper Day  Wednesday 13th December 

Family Afternoon  Friday 15th December (making decorations in class/ 
decorating the tree) 

KS2 Christmas Carols To be arranged in week beginning 18th December 

Christmas Parties for Year 3 and Year 4 Monday 18th December 

Christmas Parties for Year 2 Tuesday 19th December 

Early Years Christmas Nativity Tuesday 19th December 2pm 

KS1 Christmas Nativity Wednesday 20th December 2pm 

Christmas Parties for Reception/Nursery, Year 1 Thursday 21st December 

Christmas Party for Year 5 and Year 6 Friday 22nd December 

January 2018  

Parent Forum Friday 12th January  9.10 

February 2018  

Parent Workshop Date to be arranged – week beginning 5th February 

Parent Consultations – KS2 will attend appointments 
with parents and all children will leave school with 
parents 

Afternoon of Tuesday 27th and after school Wednesday 
28th February 

March 2018  

Family Afternoon (Easter theme) Tuesday  27th March 

April 2018  

Parent Forum Friday 27th April 9.10am 

May 2018  

Family Afternoon  Thursday 24th May 

June 2018  

Parent Forum Friday 29th June  

Sports Day Tuesday 19th June 9.20 approx. for KS1/EYs and 10.45 
approx. for KS2 

July 2018  

Reports to parents  Friday 13th July 

Opportunity for parents to discuss reports Monday 16th July 

Early Years Special end of year Celebration Assembly Thursday 19th July at 9.30am 

Year 6 Prom Wednesday 18th July 5.30 to 7pm 

Year 6 Leavers Assembly Thursday 19th July at 2pm 

End of year Celebration Assemblies  Friday 20th July 9.15 – 10.15 for EYs and KS1, 10.30- 11.30 
for KS2 

 


